
48cm
18,9’’

65 cm
25,6’’

4
2

cm
1

6
,5

’’ 3
0

,7
’’

DIMENSIONS
Height: 78cm | 30,7’’
Lenght: 65cm | 25,6’’
Depth: 60cm | 23,6’’
Seat Height: 42cm |16,5’’
Seat Depth: 48cm | 18,9’’

MATERIALS
Body: Brass, Leather & Velvet  

STANDARD FINISHES  
Body: Polished brass, Gray 
leather &  Gray Velvet

WEIGHT
Aprox: 20kg | 44,1lbs 

PACKAGING
Volume:  0,39m³ | 13,8ft³
Weight: 25kg | 55,1lbs

SABOTEUR  SWIVEL  | dining chair
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LIGHTING            UPHOLSTERY            TABLES           CONSOLES            SIDEBOARDS            MIRRORS            CABINETS & BOOKCASES
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https://desejo.co.nz/

